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Rockford Auburn High School

SCHEDULE
2023-2024 Boys ALL WRESTLING

B WRESTLING V

Mon 11/27/2023
5:30
PM

Jefferson High /
Durand High School -
Tri-Match

Home - Field House - -

Thu 11/30/2023
5:00
PM

BOYLAN & HARLEM Away -
BOYLAN CATHOLIC
HIGH SCHOOL

- -

Thu 12/07/2023
5:00
PM

EAST & FREEPORT Home -
Auburn High School -
Field House

- -

Thu 12/14/2023
5:00
PM

Guilford & Hononegah Away -
HONONEGAH HIGH
SCHOOL

- -

Wed 12/27/2023
10:00
AM

TBD - Harlem Invite Away - Harlem HS - -

Thu 01/04/2024
5:00
PM

Jefferson High School Home -
Auburn High School -
Field House

- -

Tue 01/09/2024
5:30
PM

BELVIDERE (H.S.) /
NORTH BOONE

Away -
BELVIDERE (H.S.) /
NORTH BOONE

- -

Sat 01/13/2024
9:00
AM

TBD - Kewanee Invite Away - Kewanee HS - -

Sat 01/13/2024
9:00
AM

TBD - Jan Jamison JV
Invite

Away - Guilford HS - -

Sat 01/27/2024
9:00
AM

NIC 10 Varsity Away -
NIC 10
Varsity,Hononegah HS

- -

B WRESTLING JV

Thu 11/30/2023
5:00
PM

BOYLAN & HARLEM Away -
BOYLAN CATHOLIC
HIGH SCHOOL

- -

Thu 12/07/2023
5:00
PM

EAST & FREEPORT Home -
Auburn High School -
Field House

- -

DAY DATE TIME OPPONENT H/A BUS LOCATION RESULT SCORE

DAY DATE TIME OPPONENT H/A BUS LOCATION RESULT SCORE
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Thu 12/14/2023
5:00
PM

Guilford & Hononegah Away -
HONONEGAH HIGH
SCHOOL

- -

Thu 01/04/2024
5:00
PM

Jefferson High School Home -
Auburn High School -
Field House

- -

Tue 01/09/2024
5:30
PM

BELVIDERE (H.S.) /
NORTH BOONE

Away -
BELVIDERE (H.S.) /
NORTH BOONE

- -

Sat 01/20/2024
9:00
AM

NIC 10 JV Home -
Auburn High School -
Field House

- -

DAY DATE TIME OPPONENT H/A BUS LOCATION RESULT SCORE


